Printed Log (2/23/2020 8:00:00 PM - 2/23/2020 10:00:00 PM )

Air Time Artist Title Album Runtime

2/23/2020 8:00:00 PM

8:00:06 PM Steven Curtis Chapman My Turn Now Real Life Conversations 03:10

8:03:16 PM Kathy Troccoli All I Must Do Stubborn Love 03:41

8:06:57 PM Don Francisco He's Alive Forgiven 04:43

8:13:46 PM Debbie McClendon Glory To God (vinyl) Count It All Joy 02:34

8:16:20 PM Margaret Becker The Hunger Stays Immigrant's Daughter 04:06

8:20:26 PM Buddy Greene Only God Slice Of Life 04:01

8:24:27 PM Michael W Smith Straight To The Heart  I'll Lead You Home 02:40

8:31:06 PM Sandi Patty The Day He Wore My  Sandi's Song 05:00
Crown (Vinyl)

8:36:06 PM Michael Card The Nazarene Scandalon 02:35

8:38:41 PM Kim Boyce Shelter Me With Love By Faith 04:13
(vinyl)

8:44:59 PM Pete Carlson Child of the Heavenly  Child of the Heavenly  03:20
(Vinyl)

8:48:19 PM Bob Bennett Mountain Cathedrals Lord Of The Past 04:51



Printed Log (2/23/2020 8:00:00 PM - 2/23/2020 10:00:00 PM )

Air Time Artist Title Album Runtime

2/23/2020 9:00:00 PM

9:00:06 PM Twila Paris To Do Your Will The Warrior Is A Child 02:31

9:02:37 PM Rich Mullins Alrightokuhhuhamen  Never Picture Perfect  04:03

9:06:40 PM Chuck Girard Slow Down Chuck Girard 04:02

9:12:48 PM Edwin Hawkins My Lord Is Coming Imagine Heaven 03:45
Back (Vinyl)

9:16:32 PM Babbie Mason Jesus, The Sweetest Standing In The Gap 04:05
Name

9:20:37 PM David And The Giants Noah (vinyl) David And The Giants 04:05

9:24:42 PM Chris Machen [+] Diane Machen | Say Rejoice Deeper Love 02:50

9:31:06 PM Pam Mark When We All Come Flying 02:10
Together (Vinyl)

9:33:16 PM Michael & Stormie Omartian Praise His Name and Mainstream 03:08
See It Happen (vinyl)

9:36:24 PM Billy Sprague How Could You Say No Signature Songs 03:34
(CD)

9:42:03 PM Larnelle Harris [+] Steve Green Teach Me To Love Promise Keepers - A 03:59

Life That Shows

9:46:02 PM Scott Wesley Brown Yeshua Ha Mashiach ~ Kingdom Of Love 04:14
(Vinyl)

9:50:16 PM Michele Pillar Shout It From The "Reign On Me" 03:18

Rooftop



Printed Log (2/23/2020 8:00:00 PM - 2/23/2020 10:00:00 PM )

Air Time Artist Title Album Runtime

2/23/2020 10:00:00 PM

10:00:06 PM Steve Green Glory to You Where Mercy Begins 03:20

10:03:26 PM Harvest Wash Me, Lord (Vinyl) Give Them Back 03:48

10:07:14 PM Evie Give Them All (vinyl) 03:08

10:12:26 PM Andrus, Blackwood & Company Soldier of the Light Soldier of the Light 04:01
(vinyl)

10:16:27 PM The Maranatha Singers Holy Love, Holy Light  Praise 14 04:00

10:20:27 PM The New Gaither Vocal Band I'm Yours Lord The New Gaither Vocal 02:34

Band

10:23:02 PM Point of Grace Jesus Will Still Be Point Of Grace 04:21
There

10:31:06 PM The Pat Terry Group Nothing That You Can't "Songs of The 02:25
Do South" (vinyl)

10:33:31 PM Teri DeSario Battleline (Vinyl) A Call To Us All 03:28

10:36:59 PM Janet Paschal I Will Joy Language Of The Heart 03:53

10:42:58 PM Annie Herring The Master's Hand Waiting for My Ride to  04:33

Come
10:47:30 PM DeGarmo And Key [+] Eddie Stand DeGarmo And Key 03:05
DeGarmo
10:50:35 PM Glad Easter Song The Acapella Project 02:58

End of Report



